2581 Broad Avenue

901-454-7930

Old Fashioned

Pizza House
Family Owned

629 S. Mendenhall

901-207-1546

FOR FASTER SERVICE CALL AHEAD

ALL PRICES IN THIS MENU WERE CURRENT AS OF
THE DATE OF PUBLICATION. HOWEVER, DUE TO
UNSTABLE ECONOMIC CONDITIONS WHICH ARE

BEYOND THE CONTROL OF BROADWAY PIZZA, IT IS
NOT POSSIBLE TO GUARANTEE THESE
PRICES AND THEY ARE THEREFORE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

WE HAVE NO QUARREL WITH OTHERS WHO SELL FOR
LESS, THEY KNOW WHAT THEIR STUFF IS WORTH.

HOT PLATE LUNCHES AND DAILY SPECIALS

THE HOURS WE SERVE YOU

MONDAY 10 AM.-10 P.M.
TUESDAY 10 AM.-10 P.M.
WEDNESDAY 10 AAM.-10 P.M.
THURSDAY 10 AAM.-10 P.M.
FRIDAY 100AM.-12 A M.
SATURDAY 100A.M.-12 A M.
SUNDAY 10 AAM.-10 P.M.

RESERVE ROOM FOR YOUR SPECIAL EVENT,
BIRTHDAY, WEDDING RECEPTION
OR FAMILY REUNION

Oct. 2016, ISHEE’S BROADWAY PIZZA, LLC.
www.BroadwayPizzaMemphis.com



APPETIZERS

SERVED WITH MARINARA, RANCH, DIP OR GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE

Fried Okra $7.25 Fried Green Tomatoes $7.25
Fried Mushrooms $7.25 French Fries $2.95
Fried Cheesesticks $7.25 Se?sont-_;d Fries $3.95
Cheese Filled Breadsticks $7.25 °|“°_“ Rings $3.95
Pepperoni and Cheese Breadsticks  $8.00 Garlic Knots $6.95
Cheesy Flat Bread $7.25 Fried Pickles $7.25

FRESH SALADS

EACH COVERED WITH OUR BLEND OF CHEESE AND TOPPED WITH PEPPERONCINI PEPPERS AND OLIVES

Combination...Pepperoni. $6.95
Chef...Ham or Turkey or Mixed, Eggs & Bacon Bits. $9.95
Grilled Chicken...Mesquite Breast, Eggs and Bacon Bits $9.95
Fried Chicken...Lightly Breaded Breast, Eggs & Bacon Bits $9.95
Shrimp...North-Atlantic Shrimp, Eggs & Bacon Bits. $9.95
Spaghetti Piled high Served With Salad or Cole slaw & Garlic Bread. $10.95
Chicken Parmesan/Spaghetti Served With Salad, Garlic Bread & Fri $11.95
Hamburger Steak $11.95
100% Pure Angus Smothered with Onions & Mushrooms, Served With Salad, Garlic Bread & Fries

Chicken Parmesan Served With Salad, Garlic Bread & Fries $10.95
Chicken Tender Dinner Two Lightly Breaded Tenders, Served With Salad & Fri $10.95
Southern Fried Catfish Two 5-7 oz filets, Served With Hush Puppies, Cole Slaw & Fri $11.95
Catfish/ Spaghetti $11.95

One 5-7 oz Filet & a Half Order of Spaghetti Served With Salad or Slaw, Hushpuppies or Garlic Bread & Fries

SANDWICHES

Hamburger. $7.00 Submarine Ham, Salami, Pepperoniu s $7.00
z;a:;s'l:’b‘::rl;sel:,“ Prime Chuck on all Burgers $7.50 Catfish Sandwich Served on Hoagie Bunusa: $7.50
Bacon Cheeseburger. $8.00 Broadway Bar-B-Que Shredded Porkeeusszssss== $7.00
Swiss and Mushroom Burger.....cccuuueeees $8.00 Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato $7.00
Club Sandwich $7.50 Country Fried Steak $7.00
Turkey, Ham or Chicken Smoked Sausage $7.00
Philly Cheese Prime Rib or Chicken.msssssss $7.50 With Cole Slaw on a Hoagie Bun

Pork Chop. $7.50 Ham&Cheese $7.00
Fried Or Grilled Chicken 7.50 Grilled Cheese $5.00
Turkey Burger 8.00 Chicken Parmesan $8.00

WINGS

HOT, MILD, HONEY GOLD, HONEY HOT, SEASONED, BBEQ, LEMON PEPPER, SERVED WITH FRIES AND RANCH DRESSING

4 Wings........$7.95 8 Wings........$13.95 12 Wings.....$19.95 40 Wings....$61.95
6 Wings........ $10.95 10 Wings........ $16.95 20 Wings.....$31.95 100 Wings....$149.95
SWEET TEA $2.25 DOMESTIC LONGNECKS.......cccoeeeee:. $3.00
LEMONADE $2.25 IMPORTS $4.00
CAN DRINKS 5;-;3 PITCHERS $8.00-12.00
COFFEE $0. WINE COOLERS $4.00
HOT CHOCOLATE................. $0.97
MILK $0.97 SET-UPS $1.25
Quattro Formaggi Our Take on the Classic Four Ch $11.95
Traditional itallan Pepperonl & Herb Ch Blend $14.95
Margarita Fresh Buffalo Mozarella, Basil, Caramelized Onions, Tomato, & Olive Oil $15.75
East Memphis Goat Cheese, Spinach, Sundried Tomatoes & Garlic $15.50
Hawaiian Ham, Pineapple, and Sweet Tomato Sauce $18.55
South of Philly Golden Brown Garlic Butter Crust Covered With Thinly Sliced Tender, Prime Rib, ....cozsesses $20.95

Topped With Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Sweet Bell Peppers & Red onlons

LEGENDARY BROADWAY PIZZA

PEPPERONCINI PEPPERS AND GREEN OLIVES SERVED WITH ALL PIZZAS

Cheese Broadway’s Five Blend Recipe

Pepperoni

Sausage & Pepperoni
Sausage

Sausage Combination Sausage, Pepperoni, Bell Peppers, Onions

Sausage & Mushrooms
Around the World Sausage

Sausage, Pepperoni, Bell Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms
Sausage & Beef

Beef USDA Prime Chuck

Beef Combination Beef, Bell Peppers, Onions

Beef & Mushrooms

Beef & Pepperoni

Around the World Beef
Beef, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers & Onions
Taco Pizza

Beef, Onion, Lettuce, Tomato, and Creamy Dressing
Nacho Pizza

Beef, Onion, Bell Peppers, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Jalapeiio, Corn Chips

Cheeseburger Pizza
Beef, Mustard, Ketchup, Pickles, Onions, Covered with Lettuce, Tomato &
Mayo

Chicken White Meat Seasoned to Perfection/ Garlic Butter Sauce Optionalusssssssssssssssss

Chicken Combination Chicken, Bell Peppers and Onions

Around the World Chicken

Chicken, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions

Chickatarian
Golden Brown Garlic Butter Crust, Covered with Chicken, Topped with our
Vegetarian Ingredients

Vegetarian

Tomato, Spinach, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Bell Peppers, Onions,
Optional Garlic Butter Sauce

Turkey White Meat Ground and Seasoned to Perfection

Turkey Combination Turkey, Bell Peppers & Onions

Around the World Turkey.

Turkey, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions
Bar-B-Que Broadway’s Own Shredded Pork

Bar-B-Que & Shrimp

Shrimp North Atlantic

Shrimp Combination
Shrimp, Bell Peppers, and Onions
Canadian Bacon

Canadian Bacon and Pineapple

BLT with real bacon bits or slices

Non Porker Beef, Chicken, Turkey
Non Porker Delight

Beef, Chicken, Turkey, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Bell Peppers and Onions
All Pig

Sausage, Pepperonl, Canadlan Bacon, Smoked Sausage, BBQ, Bacon Bits
Meat Lovers

Sausage, Beef, Pepperonl, Canadlan Bacon, Smoked Sausage

Broadway Special
Sausage, Beef, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Smoked Sausage,
Sprinkied with Mushrooms, Black Ollves, Bell Pepper and Onion

Extra Ingredients

HOMEMADE DESSERTS FRESH DAILY

Slice of Cake...ccumummnnnnnn $4.00 Brownies...cusss
Whole Cake.....cceeuuunenee $35.00 Zeppoles..........

$ 8.00

$10.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$11.00

$12.00
$13.00

$14.00
$14.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$11.00
$12.00
$13.00

$14.00
$12.00

$12.00
$13.00

$14.00

$10.00
$12.00
$11.00
$12.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00

$14.00
$15.00

$14.00
$14.00

$15.00

$1.50

$12.00
$15.00
$18.00
$16.00
$17.00
$17.00
$19.00
$18.00
$19.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$18.00
$19.00

$20.00
$23.00

$18.00

$19.00
$20.00

$21.00

$16.00
$19.00
$18.00
$19.00

$17.00
$18.00

$18.00
$23.00
$25.00

$23.00
$23.00

$25.00

$2.50

$17.00
$21.00
$24.00
$23.00
$24.00
$24.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

$27.00
$28.00

$29.00
$31.00

$26.00

$27.00
$28.00

$29.00

$24.00
$27.00
$24.00
$26.00

$25.00
$26.00

$26.00
$33.00
$35.00
$31.00

$31.00
$33.00

$3.50



