

2581 Broad Avenue 901-454-7930

629 S. Mendenhall 901-207-1546

Old Fashioned
Pizza House
Family Owned

FOR FASTER SERVICE CALL AHEAD

ALL PRICES IN THIS MENU WERE CURRENT AS OF THE DATE OF PUBLICATION. HOWEVER, DUE TO UNSTABLE ECONOMIC CONDITIONS WHICH ARE BEYOND THE CONTROL OF BROADWAY PIZZA, IT IS NOT POSSIBLE TO GUARANTEE THESE PRICES AND THEY ARE THEREFORE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

WE HAVE NO QUARREL WITH OTHERS WHO SELL FOR LESS, THEY KNOW WHAT THEIR STUFF IS WORTH.

HOT PLATE LUNCHES AND DAILY SPECIALS

THE HOURS WE SERVE YOU

MONDAY	10 A.M10 P.M.
TUESDAY	10 A.M10 P.M.
WEDNESDAY	10 A.M10 P.M.
THURSDAY	10 A.M10 P.M.
FRIDAY	10 A.M12 A.M.
SATURDAY	10 A.M12 A.M.
SUNDAY	10 A.M10 P.M.

RESERVE ROOM FOR YOUR SPECIAL EVENT, BIRTHDAY, WEDDING RECEPTION OR FAMILY REUNION

Oct. 2016, ISHEE'S BROADWAY PIZZA, LLC. www.BroadwayPizzaMemphis.com

APPETIZERS SERVED WITH MARINARA, RANCH, DIP OR GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE

Fried Okra	\$7.25	Fried Green Tomatoes	\$7.25
Fried Mushrooms	\$7.25	French Fries	\$2.95
Fried Cheesesticks	\$7.25	Seasoned Fries	\$3.95
Cheese Filled Breadsticks	\$7.25	Onion Rings	\$3.95
Pepperoni and Cheese Breadsticks	\$8.00	Garlic Knots	\$6.95
Cheesy Flat Bread	\$7.25	Fried Pickles	\$7.25

FRESH SALADS

EACH COVERED WITH OUR BLEND OF CHEESE AND TOPPED WITH PEPPERONCINI PEPPERS AND OLIVES

Combination <i>Pepperonl</i>	\$6.95
ChefHam or Turkey or Mixed, Eggs & Bacon Bits	\$9.95
	\$9.95
	\$9.95
	\$9.95

SPECIALTIES

Spaghetti Plled high Served With Salad or Cole slaw & Garlic Bread	\$10.95
Chicken Parmesan/Spaghetti Served With Salad, Garlic Bread & Fries Fries	\$11.95
Hamburger Steak100% Pure Angus Smothered with Onions & Mushrooms, Served With Salad, Garlic Bread & Fries	\$11.95
Chicken Parmesan Served With Salad, Garlic Bread & Fries	\$10.95
Chicken Tender Dinner Two Lightly Breaded Tenders, Served With Salad & Fries	\$10.95
Southern Fried Catfish Two 5-7 oz filets, Served With Hush Pupples, Cole Slaw & Fries	\$11.95
Catfish/ Spaghetti	\$11.95
One 5-7 oz Filet & a Half Order of Spaghetti Served With Salad or Slaw. Hushpuppies or Garlic Bread & Fries	4.1100

SANDWICHES

Hamburger Nearly 1lb of USDA Prime Chuck on all Burgers Cheeseburger Bacon Cheeseburger Swiss and Mushroom Burger Club Sandwich Turkey, Ham or Chicken Philly Cheese Prime Rib or Chicken	\$7.50 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$7.50	Submarine Ham, Salami, Pepperoni	\$7.50 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
Pork ChopFried Or Grilled Chicken Turkey Burger	\$7.50 \$7.50	Ham&CheeseChicken Parmesan	\$5.00

WINGS

HOT, MILD, HONEY GOLD, HONEY HOT, SEASONED, BBQ, LEMON PEPPER, SERVED WITH FRIES AND RANCH DRESSING

4 Wings\$7.95	8 Wings\$13.95	12 Wings\$19.95	40 Wings\$61.95
6 Wings\$10.95	10 Wings\$16.95	20 Wings\$31.95	100 Wings\$149.95

BEVERAGES

SWEET TEA	\$2.25	DOMESTIC LONGNECKS	\$3.00
LEMONADE	\$2.25	IMPORTS	\$4.00
CAN DRINKS	•	PITCHERS	\$8.00-12.00
COFFEE	\$0.97	WINE COOLERS	•
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$0.97	SET-UPS	_
MILK	\$0.97	2F 1-21 21111111111111111111111111111111	Y I IZU

BEERS

HAND TOSSED PIZZAS

Quattro Formaggi Our Take on the Classic Four Cheese	\$11.95
Traditional Italian Pepperoni & Herb Cheese Blend	\$14.95
Margarita Fresh Buffalo Mozarella, Basil, Caramelized Onions, Tomato, & Olive Oli	\$15.75
East Memphis Goat Cheese, Spinach, Sundried Tomatoes & Garilc	\$15.50
Hawaiian Ham, Pineapple, and Sweet Tomato Sauce	\$18.55

South of Philly Golden Brown Garlic Butter Crust Covered With Thinly Sliced Tender, Prime Rib,\$20.95 Topped With Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Sweet Bell Peppers & Red onlons

LEGENDARY BROADWAY PIZZA

PEPPERONCINI PEPPERS AND GREEN OLIVES SERVED WITH ALL PIZZAS

Cheese Broadway's Five Blend Recipe	\$ 8.00	\$12.00	\$17.00
Pepperoni	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$21.00
Sausage & Pepperoni	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$24.00
Sausage	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$23.00
Sausage Combination Sausage, Pepperoni, Bell Peppers, Onions	\$12.00	\$17.00	\$24.00
Sausage & Mushrooms	\$12.00	\$17.00	\$24.00
Around the World Sausage	\$13.00	\$19.00	\$25.00
Sausage & Beef	\$11.00	\$18.00	\$26.00
Beef USDA Prime Chuck	\$12.00	\$19.00	\$27.00
Beef Combination Beef, Bell Peppers, Onlons	\$13.00	\$20.00	\$28.00
Beef & Mushrooms	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$28.00
Beef & Pepperoni	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$28.00
Around the World BeefBell Peppers & Onions	\$14.00	\$21.00	\$29.00
Taco Pizza	\$14.00	\$21.00	\$29.00
Beef, Onlon, Lettuce, Tomato, and Creamy Dressing Nacho Pizza	\$14.00	\$21.00	\$29.00
Beef, Onion, Bell Peppers, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Jalapeño, Corn Chips			•
Cheeseburger PizzaBeer, Mustard, Ketchup, Pickles, Onions, Covered with Lettuce, Tomato &	\$14.00	\$21.00	\$29.00
Mayo Chicken White Meat Seasoned to Perfection/ Garilo Butter Sauce Optional	\$11.00	\$18.00	\$27.00
Chicken Combination Chicken, Bell Peppers and Onlons	\$12.00	\$19.00	\$28.00
Around the World Chicken	\$13.00	\$20.00	\$29.00
Chickatarian	\$14.00	\$23.00	\$31.00
Golden Brown Garlic Butter Crust, Covered with Chicken, Topped with our Vegetarian Ingredients			
Vegetarian Tomato, Spinach, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Bell Peppers, Onlons,	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$26.00
Optional Garlic Butter Sauce Turkey White Meat Ground and Seasoned to Perfection	\$12.00	\$19.00	\$27.00
Turkey Combination Turkey, Bell Peppers & Onlons	\$13.00	\$20.00	\$28.00
Around the World Turkey	\$14.00	\$21.00	\$29.00
Turkey, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions Bar-B-Que Broadway's Own Shredded Pork	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$24.00
Bar-B-Que & Shrimp	\$12.00	\$19.00	\$27.00
Shrimp North Atlantic	\$11.00	\$18.00	\$24.00
Shrimp Combination	\$12.00	\$19.00	\$26,00
Shrimp, Bell Peppers, and Onlons	•	•	•
Canadian BaconCanadian Bacon and Pineapple	\$10.00 \$11.00	\$17.00 \$18.00	\$25.00 \$26.00
BLT with real bacon bits or slices	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$26.00
Non Porker Beef, Chicken, Turkey		\$18.00	\$33.00
Non Porker Delight	\$14.00 \$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00 \$35.00
Beef, Chicken, Turkey, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Bell Peppers and Onions All Pig	\$14.00	\$23.00	\$31.00
Sausage, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Smoked Sausage, BBQ, Bacon Bits			
Meat LoversSausage, Beef, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Smoked Sausage	\$14.00	\$23.00	\$31.00
Broadway Special	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$33.00
Sausage, Beef, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Smoked Sausage, Sprinkled with Mushrooms, Black Olives, Bell Pepper and Onion			
Extra Ingredients	\$1.50	\$2.50	\$3.50

HOMEMADE DESSERTS FRESH DAILY

Slice of Cake\$4.00	Brownies\$4.00
Whole Cake\$35.00	Zeppoles\$4.00